
2025 Afternoon A League

Player Email Phone
Team on
(Event 1)

Vanderaa, Merlin 970-630-4092 Sub

Weinrich, Dwain weinrichd@yahoo.com 970-630-1809 Sub

Snelling, Gary 970-630-2475 Sub

Coughlin, Jared 970-584-0848 Sub

Murphy, Toby tmurphy@21stcenturyequip.com 970-630-0505 1

Shellberg, Chase chase.shellberg@bankofcolorado.com 303-903-2996 1

Coughlin, Justin justinc@sewardco.com 970-584-0850 2

Rayl, Chad cmr-management@outlook.com 970-360-9007 2

Hoch, Dave davehoch74@gmail.com 970-630-3353 3

Carpio, Bob bcarpio@firstfarmbank.com 970-630-8900 3

Gustafson, Dave da_gustafson51@yahoo.com 970-597-9154 4

Spellman, Tom 54snappytom@gmail.com 970-630-9436 4

Seedorf, Dan dan.seedorf@bankofcolorado.com 970-630-2541 5

Bohm, Rick rick.bohm@icloud.com 970-630-0816 5

Goeglein, Luke lukeg@mypfsinsurance.com 970-630-5040 6

Prior, Aaron aaronp@mypfsinsurance.com 970-324-0134 6

Baucke, Chad Chadbaucke1@gmail.com 970-630-1066 7

Fix, Ryan ryancfix@gmail.com 970-630-5801 7

Dresen, Bob 52bdres@gmail.com 970-630-4568 8

Dresen, Dave 54ziggy@gmail.com 970-630-7962 8

Packer, Chris chrispacker2@gmail.com 970-630-5814 9

Packer, Ora Packerol358@gmail.com 970-630-0215 9

Probasco, Kenny Probasco51@gmail.com 970-630-2923 10

Beaman, Lowell qualityplating@aol.com 970-630-1310 10

Noble, Ryan Nobleranch@gmail.com 970-630-2423 11

Noble, Will 0willnoble6@gmail.com 11

Gissel, Bob bhg1005@yahoo.com 303-709-6595 12

Jones, Mike 970-595-0649 12

Wright, Gary 1947GDW@gmail.com 970-630-1947 13

Mekelburg, LeRoy leroymekelburg@yahoo.com 970-630-2446 13

West, Jeff jlwestcpa@centurytel.net 720-339-4099 14

Deakin, Max maxdout@reagan.com 970-597-2400 14

Arvizo, Hugo Harvizo17@hotmail.com 970-630-7009 15

Ingalls, Chris chris.ingalls@insureaig.com 970-630-6230 15
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Probasco, Tim tprob@plainstel.com 970-630-5095 16

Probasco, Tony probasco@plainstel.com 970-630-1564 16

Sorted by Team on (Event 1) | Filter: Regulars,Subs,Men
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